L Band Supervisory Channel
(1620nm~1630nm) MWDM
1620 ~ 1630
1570~1605
Reflection Channel < 0.4
< 0.6
>12Reflection Channel
>30

Passband Ripple (dB)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Spectral Chart
LS=1625nm pass
MWDM
Wavelength Pigtail Style                                    Fiber Length
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
M
icro-O
ptic
W
avelength
D
ivision
M
ultiplexers
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
34mm(38mm)
50mm(54mm)